%1

=

% #8 3 I

OMA4

[&¥no] C-001667-1 |




R TEI : OMA4

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
OM4-2-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm - -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g b2 =1
1 801143146189 | 49t° ¥ fal (FrERAT) 2 [M5x20(5621N) SUS304
2 801068000779 | IUN ) 1| 150WVANCSH fihs
3 801140001579 | 7<&H° M (EES/0UY)" 1) 4| M5x18(P-5,NBR) SUS304
4 801051000779 | Ayhh*- 1 tilfs
5 801143000799 |BAIMAU (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x5 SWRM
6 801009002299 | 7-14 17t [ AWG18(UL1015)x150L
7 801181000109 |#&RN" I 1| CV-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0
8 801076000669 |17 4 1| 220VAC-28MF 85° )
9 801200000789 |m@&E5-7° 1]1.0t
10 801121002159 |/°¥y 1| 999.4xp107.6x5.5t NBR
11 801050001379 | E-57°34h 1 ADC
12 801142000509 | RS 1| BWW-629x0.3t,¢24.8 SK5
13 801143000789 |3&UL#" Ik 4|M4ax113L SWRM
14 | 801052000469 |#% 1|6000ZZC3(EP-1)
15 801055004439 |E#EF 148 | B4
16 801146000109 | Aky7°Uyy® 1|E® 18x9 T=0.8 SK5
17 801056010609 |EIETF (I-Aft) 1% [ TT1-2-0.155-OM, 100-50/60
18 801052000479 |## 1|62012ZC3(EP-1)
19 801001002389 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x3m 1|VCT3Cx0.7500(5%) TF-8
20 801143000609 |79t v L (ERERST) 2 | M5x38(4E21N) SUS304
21 801009000899 | Bi#iEmT 1| CE-1(KSS) cu
22 801106000569 | 70-heyh 1| TF-PM27Y fihg
23 801002000109 |{gs&F1-7° 1|@10x20L
24 | 801121239119 |/°v#y 1| FAMILY-10AZ(P.C.28) SURY,
25 801060002139  |A“PYY7* 195" v* 1 ADC
26 801025000779 | M=y 1|D-12RCEIROHS SSIC
27 801030000089 | M7~ 1|D-12BR 1iAg
28 801121002169 |/ vy 1|32PN2.155-53/63F NBR
29 801020003849 | L&pt° v7°5-59° 1| 150WA" »A(PU/PN)F tilfg
30 801121246119 |/°y3y 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b
31 801035127159 |sEmy° 55" 1| M10x15( vk /Mal) SUS304
32 801121002179 |/°yiy 1| PU/PN3-599" F NBR
33 801143000269 |7 AyufFhsuval (0Ur 14) 4 | M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
34 | 801142390169 |M(FrarEs: 1| 99.2xp18x0.7t SUS304
35 801021011369 | IIRE(50HZA) 1| OMA4F fihg
35 801021011379 |3J94BEE(60HZFA) 1|OMA4F fafg
36 801143173149 | SxVal (FERAT) 1|M5x10 SUS304
37 801203065119 |A*Y 1|17 1° 52
38 801020003869 | F&Bic v7°5-u)" 1| 150WA" YIA(PN)F fihg
39 801032000339 | #-Ahy7°Uyy* 1|32mm(faCird+)OM2 faihs




R TEI : OMA4

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
OM4-2-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BRES e B g Ly=1
40 801181005129 | 94¥k-aN" UM 1140mm(p32A) SWMG
801140001589 | +F7fI/NAK M(CFEEELT) 2| M8x55(25L) SUS304
41 801048000069 |RUIAHIFVY" 1[32mm(P.C.90)PT i
42 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
43 801141121119 |7<"Afyt 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
44 801143000179 | 99t° Y fa Al (ERER ) 6| M5x35(5%6211) SUS304
45 801023002159 |AM~F 1|32PN2.155-53/63H L1lii
<$FRIEE>25mm
801032000329 |7°%1 1|25mm(OM2H) i
801032337119 | #i-Ahy2°Uus® 1125mm(RaliAd+) il
801181004119 | Mk-aN" UM 1132mm(p25F/) SWMG
<$FRMIEmE>40mm
801032000319 |7"%n1 1140mm(OM2H) i
801032164289 |k-Any7°Usy* 1140mm(RaliAd+) tathE
801181006139 | 94¥ii-AN" U+ 1144mm(p40R) SWMG
<I°y$0Uy7 tyb>
801173003989 | N\°y+yQU»T tyh 1| (*ED)
3 801122003179 | AyM AN -ERAFiE HMOYYY® 4|P-5(4.8x¢p1.9) NBR
10 801121002159 | AYR AN -/E-5T-LN° vy 1[p99.4xp107.6x5.5t NBR
24 801121239119 |J0-M" UM Py 1| FAMILY-10AZY(P.C.28) Y1
28 801121002169 | T-97V-b/ LBBT-I00" \° v 1|32PN2.15S-53/63H NBR
30 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t LU
32 801121002179 | EBB/TEBK Y7° 590" \° vy 1| PU/PN5-39" A NBR
33 801122003179 | _E&BI-5u0" BYS# WhOYYT® 4|P-5(4.8x1.9) NBR
42 801121468119 |RULIAHIFTVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZhS-IiEE TREN3749VG32 135ml




